
T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>

Order February 29 2024, 2022 L 010905
5 messages

Alphonse Talarico <contact@lawofficeofalphonsetalarico.com>
Thu, Feb 29, 2024 at 1:35

PM
To: "LAW.CALucc@cookcountyil.gov" <LAW.CALucc@cookcountyil.gov>, "Jochum, Jason"
<Jason.Jochum@lewisbrisbois.com>, "Manos, George" <George.Manos@lewisbrisbois.com>,
"zachary.mcgourty@lewisbrisbois.com" <Zachary.McGourty@lewisbrisbois.com>, Robert Chapman
<rchapman@chapmanspingola.com>, Wendy Dickmann <wdickmann@chapmanspingola.com>, "Anto, Christine"
<CAnto@amundsendavislaw.com>, "Tinajero, Michelle" <mtinajero@amundsendavislaw.com>, "Schuth, Jennifer"
<JSchuth@amundsendavislaw.com>, "Resis, Michael" <mresis@amundsendavislaw.com>, "Jeremy N. Boeder"
<jnboeder@tribler.com>, "docket@tribler.com" <docket@tribler.com>, Paul Dulberg <Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net>, Paul
Dulberg <pdulberg@icloud.com>, Paul Dulberg <pauldulberg@gmail.com>, T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>

Honorable Judge SWANAGAN and Staff,

Please see the a�ached.

Thank you,

Alphonse A. Talarico
312-808 -1410
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LAW CALucc <LAW.CALucc@cookcountyil.gov> Thu, Feb 29, 2024 at 1:58 PM
To: Alphonse Talarico <contact@lawofficeofalphonsetalarico.com>, "Jochum, Jason"
<Jason.Jochum@lewisbrisbois.com>, "Manos, George" <George.Manos@lewisbrisbois.com>,
"zachary.mcgourty@lewisbrisbois.com" <Zachary.McGourty@lewisbrisbois.com>, Robert Chapman
<rchapman@chapmanspingola.com>, Wendy Dickmann <wdickmann@chapmanspingola.com>, "Anto, Christine"
<CAnto@amundsendavislaw.com>, "Tinajero, Michelle" <mtinajero@amundsendavislaw.com>, "Schuth, Jennifer"
<JSchuth@amundsendavislaw.com>, "Resis, Michael" <mresis@amundsendavislaw.com>, "Jeremy N. Boeder"
<jnboeder@tribler.com>, "docket@tribler.com" <docket@tribler.com>, Paul Dulberg <Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net>, Paul
Dulberg <pdulberg@icloud.com>, Paul Dulberg <pauldulberg@gmail.com>, T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>

Please see the attached stamped copy of the order.
Thank you.

From: Alphonse Talarico <contact@lawofficeofalphonsetalarico.com>
Sent: Thursday, February 29, 2024 1:35 PM
To: LAW CALucc <LAW.CALucc@cookcountyil.gov>; Jochum, Jason <Jason.Jochum@lewisbrisbois.com>;
Manos, George <George.Manos@lewisbrisbois.com>; zachary.mcgourty@lewisbrisbois.com
<Zachary.McGourty@lewisbrisbois.com>; Robert Chapman <rchapman@chapmanspingola.com>; Wendy
Dickmann <wdickmann@chapmanspingola.com>; Anto, Chris�ne <CAnto@amundsendavislaw.com>;
Tinajero, Michelle <mtinajero@amundsendavislaw.com>; Schuth, Jennifer
<JSchuth@amundsendavislaw.com>; Resis, Michael <mresis@amundsendavislaw.com>; Jeremy N. Boeder
<jnboeder@tribler.com>; docket@tribler.com <docket@tribler.com>; Paul Dulberg
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<Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net>; Paul Dulberg <pdulberg@icloud.com>; Paul Dulberg
<pauldulberg@gmail.com>; T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>
Subject: Order February 29 2024, 2022 L 010905

External	Message	Disclaimer

This message originated from an external source. Please use proper judgment and caution when
opening attachments, clicking links, or responding to this email.

[Quoted text hidden]

22L10905.pdf
42K

Paul Dulberg <Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net> Thu, Feb 29, 2024 at 2:04 PM
To: Tom Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>

Begin forwarded message:

From: Alphonse Talarico <contact@lawofficeofalphonsetalarico.com>
Subject: Order February 29 2024, 2022 L 010905
[Quoted text hidden]
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Paul Dulberg <Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net> Thu, Feb 29, 2024 at 2:05 PM
To: Tom Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>

Begin forwarded message:
[Quoted text hidden]
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Paul Dulberg <pauldulberg@gmail.com> Fri, Mar 1, 2024 at 9:47 AM
To: Tom Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>
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Begin forwarded message:

From: Alphonse Talarico <contact@lawofficeofalphonsetalarico.com>
Subject: Order February 29 2024, 2022 L 010905
Date: February 29, 2024 at 1:35:06 PM CST
[Quoted text hidden]
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